Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-084 Ultra-slim Digital Signage Player with
3/4 Display Output (2K/4K Support)
	� Power by AMD Ryzen R2000 processor
	� Powerful graphic engine - AMD Radeon HD graphics
	� 23mm-thin chassis ideal for space-limited installation
	� 3/4 HDMI support up to 4K output; resolution up to 4K (3840 x 2160)

DS-084
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-0840B-U0A1E AMD R2312, 3 x HDMI w/ EDID, Fan, Barebone
DS-0840B-U1A1E AMD R2314, 4 x HDMI w/ EDID, Fan, Barebone
DS-0840B-U2A1E AMD R2514, 4 x HDMI w/EDID, Fan, Barebone
DS-0840B-U0A1U AMD R2312, 3 x HDMI w/ EDID, Fan, Barebone, TW
DS-0840B-U1A1U AMD R2314, 4 x HDMI w/ EDID, Fan, Barebone, TW
DS-0840B-U2A1U AMD R2514, 4 x HDMI w/EDID, Fan, Barebone, TW
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x DS-084
- 1 x 19V 3.42A Power adapter